
Miramas (Stadium Miramas Métropole)  le 11 novembre 2023

Chpt Equip, Athle + triathlon cda30

286402

cda30

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 59

1 FRACHON Clara 2331938 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''35 37

4 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''07 24

5 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''86 15

50m - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 02

1 ELLAPIN LE BAYEC Helena 2101194 BEF /12 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7''64 32

2 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''24 21

4 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''31 20

7 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''72 16

50m - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 11

1 EL HAMDI Melina 2235808 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''10 24

5 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''78 16

6 HAICHOUR Lina 2007420 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9''11 13

50m - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 15

1 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''27 21

50m - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 6      à 15h 18

1 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''88 28

50m - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 05

1 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7''67 27

2 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''01 21

3 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''15 19

4 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''19 19

50m - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 08

1 MESSALIER Raphael 1932695 BEM /11 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 8''20 19

3 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''62 16

50m - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 41

1 GRAILLE Amaia 1802146 MIF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''99 19

4 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''25 16

7 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''56 13

50m - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 44

1 CRES Elsa 2380151 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7''84 21

2 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''85 21

50m - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 6      à 12h 04

1 GALEA Nais 1787370 MIF /09 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''69 24

3 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''94 19

50m - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 7      à 12h 07

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 MIF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7''15 35

6 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''35 15

7 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''63 13

50m - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 15

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7''08 24

3 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''87 15

5 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''01 14
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Miramas (Stadium Miramas Métropole)  le 11 novembre 2023

Chpt Equip, Athle + triathlon cda30
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Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 18

1 PERTAYS Nathan 2365684 MIM /10 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 6''66 34

6 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''39 19

EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 52

1 FRACHON Clara 2331938 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''64 37

3 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9''81 26

5 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''44 19

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 32

1 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8''36 37

4 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''71 17

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 29

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 MIF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8''86 30

6 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''40 17

7 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11''20 14

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 33

1 GRUDET Noemie 1903620 MIF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 8''52 35

6 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10''61 16

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 ELLAPIN LE BAYEC Helena 2101194 BEF /12 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 1m24 26

1m161m12 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoxoo

2 GILLES Cassia 2574070 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m20 24

1m041m00 1m08 1m12 1m16 1m20 1m24

o xxxxxooxxoxoo

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 1m62 30

1m521m48 1m56 1m60 1m62 1m64

o xxxoxooo

EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Perche - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 00

1 MESSALIER Raphael 1932695 BEM /11 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 2m10 26

1m701m60 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10 2m20

xo xxxoo-o-

2 KEBABZA Noham 2555982 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m70 16

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70 1m80

o xxxxooxxooo

Perche - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 00

1 POUZANCRE-HOYER Tessa 2431183 MIF /10 Lunel A. 34 OC 2m40 26

2m001m90 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40 2m50

o xxxoxoo-o

3 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m70 9

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70 1m80

o xxxxooxxoxo-

4 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m60 6

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60 1m70

xxo xxxoxoo-

5 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m50 3

1m301m20 1m40 1m50 1m60

o xxxooo
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Perche - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 00

1 AVRIL Robin 1786570 MIM /09 Usa 30 - S/l Bagnols Marcoule Athletism 30 OC 2m40 22

2m302m20 2m40 2m50 2m60

o xxx-o-

2 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 1m80 7

1m401m30 1m50 1m60 1m70 1m80 1m90

o xxxooxoxo-

Longueur - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 FRACHON Clara 2331938 BEF /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m70 38

X 4m70 X X

4 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m49 21

3m37 3m39 3m49 3m35

9 MICHON-MICHEL Calista 2217204 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m32 19

3m15 3m28 3m22 3m32

12 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m19 17

X 3m01 3m17 3m19

Longueur - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 00

1 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m97 28

3m97 3m36 3m47 3m68

7 HAICHOUR Lina 2007420 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m31 18

3m31 2m91 X 2m97

13 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m75 11

2m71 2m61 2m64 2m75

Longueur - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 30

1 HABLOT Mathis 2291916 BEM /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m41 29

X 4m37 4m41 4m17

2 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m13 26

4m13 X 3m93 4m09

3 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m94 24

X 3m85 X 3m94

Longueur - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRAILLE Amaia 1802146 MIF /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 3m91 21

3m91 3m77 X X

3 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m77 19

3m54 X X 3m77

7 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m59 17

3m42 3m52 3m41 3m59

21 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m91 9

2m43 2m91 2m79 2m68

Longueur - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 MIF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m67 32

4m59 4m44 4m53 4m67

11 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m64 18

3m22 3m52 3m23 3m64

14 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m39 15

3m39 3m16 3m19 3m21

17 BENABDELMOUMENE Wissene 2509039 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m28 13

2m74 2m69 3m28 3m22
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m67 22

4m35 4m38 4m67 4m36

5 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m00 16

4m00 3m91 3m47 3m39

7 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m23 8

3m23 3m07 2m96 3m14

Longueur - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 MIM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 5m45 31

5m28 5m45 5m18 5m16

EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DNS

Triple - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 ESTEVE Louise 2377134 BEF /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8m26 23

8m26 7m89 7m58 7m28

2 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m60 18

7m42 7m36 7m44 7m60

3 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m82 12

6m82 6m29 6m46 6m29

Triple - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 CHOUZENOUX Elio 2520853 BEM /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 8m04 19

8m04 X 7m51 7m98

3 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m68 10

6m68 6m08 X 6m40

Triple - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 SANDA Diane 2570232 MIF /09 Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sport Athletisme 30 OC 9m31 24

7m77 9m31 7m92 7m74

4 GUEMAS-CORMONS Clara 2032611 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m86 14

7m59 7m72 7m86 X

7 CHOMARAS Sialynn 2524886 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m33 10

X 7m33 7m32 7m11

Triple - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 ALIPS Calixte 1876920 MIM /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 9m41 16

9m40 9m32 9m41 9m05

2 GRES Alexandre 1976791 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m46 11

8m46 8m43 8m28 8m24

3 TOUAHRI Amir 2419635 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8m05 8

7m69 7m16 7m93 8m05
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Miramas (Stadium Miramas Métropole)  le 11 novembre 2023
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Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 BLIN Alicia 1993099 BEF /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7m85 25

6m586m64 7m85 X

2 CHENOUF Janna 2573525 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m57 24

6m386m15 6m50 7m57

7 BELOUAHMIA Sarah 2032581 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m26 19

6m265m37 5m87 6m10

11 LAMY Selen 2562457 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m98 17

5m414m92 4m92 5m98

18 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m33 13

4m815m24 4m98 5m33

25 GRANIER-NOUGUIER Lucie 2453400 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m83 10

4m134m24 4m21 4m83

26 HAICHOUR Lina 2007420 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m82 10

3m974m35 4m82 X

27 ROUBA Ines 2453443 BEF /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m79 10

4m794m53 4m45 4m67

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30

1 ALLARD Louis 1903648 BEM /11 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7m07 23

7m076m79 5m93 6m80

2 TERNYNCK Nolan 2039577 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m58 21

6m185m95 6m58 5m97

3 COUSIN Nathan 2166822 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m46 20

6m465m85 6m30 5m46

19 COUDERC Ocean 2385089 BEM /12 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 4m55 9

4m134m20 4m41 4m55

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 CHOUZENOUX Lily 2520852 MIF /09 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7m64 24

7m597m48 7m64 X

3 CERATO Julia 2462800 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m08 21

7m086m36 6m50 5m70

4 LALAUZE Elsa 2314471 MIF /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m70 20

5m606m70 6m40 5m48

10 PLUTA Coraline 2573569 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m72 13

5m225m63 5m72 4m61

21 BAZER-BACHI Chloe 1880598 MIF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m01 9

5m004m51 4m59 5m01

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 30

1 ROUXEL Anatole 2478718 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10m83 28

10m5110m83 10m20 10m81

10 FOLCHER Tony 2564642 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 6m40 12

5m795m32 5m68 6m40

Jeunes Juges / MIM (11/11/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRELI Elio 1913933 MIM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5 pt 5
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